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Wettkampf-Nr. 5
50m Rücken Frauen
Jugend D
1. Hannah Rademacher 2001(S7) SV Möhnewelle 01:35,00 115
2. Julia Lunkenheimer 2001(AB) Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 01:01,90 113
3. Florentine Schlecht 2001(S8) TV Nellingen 01:55,47 34

Jugend C
1. Lisa Tautenhahn 1998(S14) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:46,41 345
2. Sarah Lange 1999(S9) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:54,76 238
2. Sina Reithel 1999(S13) DLRG Weimar 00:53,76 238

Nicht am Start
Senja Christian 1998 (AB) SC Bad Nauheim

Jugend B
1. Marie Eckelmann 1996(S7) BSV Frankenthal 00:58,51 387
2. Marie Flor 1996(S9) Peiner SV 00:55,32 230

Nicht am Start
Annabell Von Roenne 1997 TV Neckargemünd

Jugend A
1. Jaqueline Jakob 1993 TV Neckargemünd 00:52,81 143
2. Monique Kempken 1993(S14) SV Möhnewelle 01:06,27 118
3. Anna Felizia Blank 1993(S14) TV Groß-Umstadt 01:22,82 60

Senioren I
1. Annke Conradi 1965(S3) SC Regensburg 01:09,23 792
2. Anja Völlmecke 1966(S6) VSG Darmstadt 01:24,03 163
3. Jasimin Rademacher 1971(AB) SV Möhnewelle 01:12,11 71
4. Kirsten Dissinger 1967(AB) TUS Neuhofen 02:05,80 13

Senioren II
Nicht am Start
Karin Bleeker 1959 (S14) VSG Wiesbaden

Senioren III
1. Karin Loos 1936(AB) TSV Friedberg Feuerbach 01:14,93 63
2. Irmgard Krause 1951(S14) VSG Wiesbaden 01:48,22 27

Offene Klasse
1. Annke Conradi 1965(S3) SC Regensburg 01:09,23 792
2. Vera Thamm 1990(S3) TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 01:19,74 597
3. Karlianny Maas 1988(S9) BRS Gersweiler 00:40,46 590
4. Marie Eckelmann 1996(S7) BSV Frankenthal 00:58,51 387
5. Lisa Tautenhahn 1998(S14) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:46,41 345
6. Mirjam Prahst-Martines 1987(S14) Nienburger BS 00:48,25 307
7. Sabrina Olk 1983(S9) BSV München 00:50,74 299
8. Karina Neumann 1990(AB) BVSV Nürnberg 00:46,52 266
9. Sina Reithel 1999(S13) DLRG Weimar 00:53,76 238
9. Sarah Lange 1999(S9) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:54,76 238
11. Marie Flor 1996(S9) Peiner SV 00:55,32 230
12. Rena Zehnbauer 1990(S14) BSG Jugend Bensheim 00:54,30 215
13. Anja Völlmecke 1966(S6) VSG Darmstadt 01:24,03 163
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Wettkampf-Nr. 5
50m Rücken Frauen
Offene Klasse
14. Jaqueline Jakob 1993 TV Neckargemünd 00:52,81 143
15. Michelle Komossa 1991(S14) DLRG Weimar 01:03,92 132
16. Monique Kempken 1993(S14) SV Möhnewelle 01:06,27 118
17. Hannah Rademacher 2001(S7) SV Möhnewelle 01:35,00 115
18. Julia Lunkenheimer 2001(AB) Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 01:01,90 113
19. Stefanie Fahnenschreiber 1980(S14) TV Groß-Umstadt 01:15,12 81
20. Prisca Stiller 1990(AB) TV Groß-Umstadt 01:10,66 76
21. Jasimin Rademacher 1971(AB) SV Möhnewelle 01:12,11 71
22. Karin Loos 1936(AB) TSV Friedberg Feuerbach 01:14,93 63
23. Anna Felizia Blank 1993(S14) TV Groß-Umstadt 01:22,82 60
24. Jasmin Zaibak 1981(AB) TV Groß-Umstadt 01:20,21 52
25. Laura Ortmann 1988(S14) TV Groß-Umstadt 01:27,78 51
25. Anke Badior 1976(S14) TV Groß-Umstadt 01:27,78 51
27. Florentine Schlecht 2001(S8) TV Nellingen 01:55,47 34
28. Irmgard Krause 1951(S14) VSG Wiesbaden 01:48,22 27
29. Kirsten Dissinger 1967(AB) TUS Neuhofen 02:05,80 13

Nicht am Start
Annabell Von Roenne 1997 TV Neckargemünd
Karin Bleeker 1959 (S14) VSG Wiesbaden
Senja Christian 1998 (AB) SC Bad Nauheim


